LIST OF THE PAPERS OF EDWARD THOMPSON

S.No. To/From Name of the No. of Remarks
Correspondent / Date Pages

1 2 3 4 5

Alexander, Horace. G.

1 From 28 June 1932 4 Holograph
(Xerox)

2 From 3 January 1948 1 Holograph
(Xerox)

Gandhi Indira

3 From 14 October 1937 1 Photocopy

4 From 18 October 1943 1 Photocopy

5 From 17 December 1943 1 Photocopy

6 From 12 October 1945 1 Photocopy

Addressed to
Agatha Harrison

7 From 17 December 1945 1 Photocopy



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

Menon, V.K. Krishna

17 January 1939

18 July 1944

12 April 1946

Undated

Undated

Mira Behn

18 January 1932

Mohammad Igbal

6 March 1933

20 June 1933

29 July 1933

Mohammad Igbal (contd.)

Autograph
(Xerox)

Autograph
(Xerox)

Autograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Autograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

10 October 1933

18 November 1933

5 December 1933

5 February 1934

4 March 1934

26 July 1934

Nadiu, Padmaja

13 January 1940

Nehru, Jawaharlal

4 December 1935

21 October 1936

31 October 1936

Nehru, Jawaharlal (contd.)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

From

From

From

From

From

From

To

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

3 November

20 November 1936

3 December 1936

22 April 1937

29 May 1937

11 November 1937

2 January 1938

30 January 1938

30 June 1938

10 July 1938

3 August 1938

15 August 1938

3 October 1938

24 October 1938

Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Addressed to Editor
Time And Tide

London

Photocopy



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

29 October 1938

11 November 1938

19 November 1938

29 November 1938

11 July 1939

6 November 1939

11 November 1939

5 January 1940

7 April 1940

22 May 1940

1940

2 December 1941

Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)

8+2

1+3

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy
(incomplete)

Photocopy
Enclosing a letter
for E.P. Thompson

Photocopy

Photocopy

Photocopy
Enclosing copy to
his letter to H.N.
Spalding

Autograph

Photocopy the
letter is photocopied
with the dt. 2.1.38

Photocopy



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

From

From

From

To

From

From

From

From

From

9 March 1945

12 August 1945

10 April 1946

10 April 1946

Pandit, Vijaya Lakshmi

8 November 1938

Panikkar, K.M.

13 October 1925

11 April 1926

Sastri, V.S. Srinivasa

13 November 1930

4 January 1931

Sastri, V.S. Srinivasa (Contd.)

Photocopy

Photocopy

Autograph
Addressed to
E.Palmev
Thompson

Copy

Photocopy

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)



62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

From

18 January 1931

17 June 1931

19 June 1931

11 August 1931

26 September 1935

24 February 1936

26 October 1936

7 November 1936

19 November 1936

Seal, Brojendranath

7 August 1914

26 August 1944

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)
Holograph

(Xerox)

Holograph
(Xerox)



Tagore, Rabindranath

73 From 14 April 1938 2 Autograph
(Xerox)
Thompson, E.Palmer

74 From 10 April 1946 1 Photocopy

75 From 23 May 1946 1 Photocopy

76 From 5 February 1956 1 Photocopy

| Other Papers

S.No Description Period No. of Remarks

pages
1 2 3 4

1 Resolution passed by All India Congress 10 October 1 Xerox
Committee at Wardha on War Crisis 1939 Copy

2 Extract from Edward Thompson’s Report of Oct - 6 Typed
the Rhodes Trustees on his visit to Indira November Copy

1939

3 Extract from Edward Thompson’s Ethical 22 March 1 Xerox

Ideals in India 1942 Copy



4 Draft of a chapter of M.R. Jayakar's 26 Typed
autobiography ‘The Story of my Life’ Copy



