## LIST OF THE PAPERS OF EDWARD THOMPSON

<u>S.No.</u>	<u>To/From</u>	Name of the Correspondent / Date	No. of Pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3	4	5
		Alexander, Horace. G.		
1	From	28 June 1932	4	Holograph (Xerox)
2	From	3 January 1948	1	Holograph (Xerox)
		Gandhi Indira		
3	From	14 October 1937	1	Photocopy
4	From	18 October 1943	1	Photocopy
5	From	17 December 1943	1	Photocopy
6	From	12 October 1945	1	Photocopy Addressed to Agatha Harrison
7	From	17 December 1945	1	Photocopy

## Menon, V.K. Krishna

8	From	17 January 1939	1	Autograph (Xerox)
9	From	18 July 1944	1	Autograph (Xerox)
10	From	12 April 1946	1	Autograph (Xerox)
11	From	Undated	2	Holograph (Xerox)
12	From	Undated	1	Autograph (Xerox)
		Mira Behn		
13	From	18 January 1932	2	Holograph (Xerox)
		Mohammad Iqbal		
14	From	6 March 1933	1	Holograph (Xerox)
15	From	20 June 1933	2	Holograph (Xerox)
16	From	29 July 1933  Mohammad Iqbal (contd.)	2	Holograph (Xerox)
		<del></del>		

17	From	10 October 1933	1	Holograph (Xerox)
18	From	18 November 1933	2	Holograph (Xerox)
19	From	5 December 1933	2	Holograph (Xerox)
20	From	5 February 1934	1	Holograph (Xerox)
21	From	4 March 1934	1	Holograph (Xerox)
22	From	26 July 1934	2	Holograph (Xerox)
		Nadiu, Padmaja		
23	From	13 January 1940	2	Photocopy
		Nehru, Jawaharlal		
24	From	4 December 1935	1	Photocopy
25	From	21 October 1936	1	Photocopy
26				
	From	31 October 1936	4	Photocopy

27	From	3 November	1	Photocopy
28	From	20 November 1936	1	Photocopy
29	From	3 December 1936	2	Photocopy
30	From	22 April 1937	6	Photocopy
31	From	29 May 1937	2	Photocopy
32	From	11 November 1937	1	Photocopy
33	То	2 January 1938	1	Photocopy
34	From	30 January 1938	1	Photocopy
35	From	30 June 1938	1	Photocopy
36	From	10 July 1938	2	Photocopy
37	From	3 August 1938	1	Photocopy
38	From	15 August 1938	6	Photocopy
39	From	3 October 1938	2	Photocopy Addressed to Editor Time And Tide London
40	From	24 October 1938	2	Photocopy
		Nehru, Jawaharlal (Contd.)		

41	From	29 October 1938	1	Photocopy
42	From	11 November 1938	2	Photocopy
43	From	19 November 1938	2	Photocopy
44	From	29 November 1938	1	Photocopy
45	From	11 July 1939	2	Photocopy
46	From	6 November 1939	1	Photocopy (incomplete)
47	From	11 November 1939	8+2	Photocopy Enclosing a letter for E.P. Thompson
48	From	5 January 1940	2	Photocopy
49	From	7 April 1940	2	Photocopy
50	From	22 May 1940	1+3	Photocopy Enclosing copy to his letter to H.N. Spalding
51	From	1940	1	Autograph Photocopy the letter is photocopied with the dt. 2.1.38
52	From	2 December 1941	2	Photocopy

53	From	9 March 1945	1	Photocopy
54	From	12 August 1945	1	Photocopy
55	From	10 April 1946	1	Autograph Addressed to E.Palmev Thompson
56	То	10 April 1946	1	Сору
		Pandit, Vijaya Lakshmi		
57	From	8 November 1938	2	Photocopy
		Panikkar, K.M.		
58	From	13 October 1925	9	Holograph (Xerox)
59	From	11 April 1926	2	Holograph (Xerox)
		Sastri, V.S. Srinivasa		
60	From	13 November 1930	1	Holograph (Xerox)
61	From	4 January 1931	2	Holograph (Xerox)
		Sastri, V.S. Srinivasa (Contd.)		(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

62	From	18 January 1931	1	Holograph (Xerox)
63	From	17 June 1931	1	Holograph (Xerox)
64	From	19 June 1931	1	Holograph (Xerox)
65	From	11 August 1931	1	Holograph (Xerox)
66	From	26 September 1935	1	Holograph (Xerox)
67	From	24 February 1936	1	Holograph (Xerox)
68	From	26 October 1936	4	Holograph (Xerox)
69	From	7 November 1936	1	Holograph (Xerox)
70	From	19 November 1936	3	Holograph (Xerox)
		Seal, Brojendranath		
71	From	7 August 1914	3	Holograph (Xerox)
72	From	26 August 1944	2	Holograph (Xerox)

## Tagore, Rabindranath

73	From	14 April 1938	2	Autograph (Xerox)
		Thompson, E.Palmer		
74	From	10 April 1946	1	Photocopy
75	From	23 May 1946	1	Photocopy
76	From	5 February 1956	1	Photocopy

## II Other Papers

<u>S.No</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Period</u>	No. of pages	<u>Remarks</u>
1	2	3		4
1	Resolution passed by All India Congress Committee at Wardha on War Crisis	10 October 1939	1	Xerox Copy
2	Extract from Edward Thompson's Report of the Rhodes Trustees on his visit to Indira	Oct – November 1939	6	Typed Copy
3	Extract from Edward Thompson's Ethical Ideals in India	22 March 1942	1	Xerox Copy

Draft of a chapter of M.R. Jayakar's autobiography 'The Story of my Life'

26 Typed Copy